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Final Ranking Battle Men

Rank Name Country
1 Sloboda Martin GER
2 Kim Sung-Jin KOR
3 Shevarutin Dmitryi RUS
4 Op t Veld Rudy GER
5 Cheremetieff  Igor FRA
6 Le Xuan FRA
7 Gordin Roman RUS
8 Shitov Andrey RUS
9 Islamov Denis RUS
9 Tiziano Ferrari ITA
9 Shulhan Alex BRS
9 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS

13 Gurevich Mischa GER
13 Gulyagin Alexey RUS
13 Syniushko Viacheslav UKR
13 Tsokolov Alexey RUS
17 Vinogradov Gleb RUS
17 Telegin Nikolay RUS
17 Tyagur Timofey RUS
17 ROZBROJ Boris FRA
17 Anin Maxim RUS
17 Misevra Ivan RUS
17 Shalaev Ivan RUS
17 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
25 Istomin Dmitry RUS
25 Nikita Archipov RUS
25 Barulin Andrey RUS
25 Pavlov Nikita RUS
25 Vladimirov Sergey RUS
25 Pinto Gregoire FRA
25 Yusipov Gayaz RUS
25 Estrada-Betancourt Anton UKR
25 Nai Oleari Simone ITA
25 Serov Al`bert RUS
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25 Chebanok Roman RUS
25 Nikitin Alexsandr RUS

Final Ranking Battle Women

Rank Name Country
1 Boyko Marina UKR
2 Seyres Chloe FRA
3 Semenova Polina RUS
4 Ismailova Sabina UKR
5 Babiy Angelika RUS
6 Lysenko Kristina RUS
7 Kulagina Yulia RUS
8 Sannikova Natalia RUS
9 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
9 Semenikhina Olga RUS
9 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
9 Nikolaenko Maria RUS

13 Volkova Ulia RUS
13 Zelenina Elena RUS
13 Litvinova Tatiana UKR

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 Nai Oleari Simone ITA
2 Tiziano Ferrari ITA
3 Kim Sung-Jin KOR
4 Shitov Andrey RUS
5 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
6 Tsokolov Alexey RUS
7 Laffargue Sebastien FRA
8 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
9 Shulhan Alex BRS

10 ROZBROJ Boris FRA
11 Syniushko Viacheslav UKR
12 Le Xuan FRA
13 Shevarutin Dmitry RUS
14 Telegin Nikolay RUS
15 Tyagur Timofey RUS
16 Shalaev  Ivan RUS
17 Yusipov Gayaz RUS
18 Op t Veld Rudy GER
19 Pinto Gregoire FRA
20 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS
21 Mihailov Dmitriy RUS
22 Chebanok Roman RUS
23 Islamov Denis RUS
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FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 Seyres Chloe FRA
2 Lysenko Kristina RUS
3 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
4 Boyko Marina UKR
5 Ismailova  Sabina UKR
6 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
7 Nikolaenko Maria RUS
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